South Carolina

)

I'Legislature
May 07, 2024, 09:27:11 pm

Session 115 - (2003-2004)

H 3050 General Bill, By Lucas
Summary: Palmetto Fellows scholarship criteria for students graduating from "magnet schools" or schools with "open
enrollment"

A BILL TO AMEND THE CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, BY ADDING SECTION 59-104-25 SO AS TO
ESTABLISH CRITERIA FOR THE AWARDING OF PALMETTO FELLOWS SCHOLARSHIPS TO STUDENTS GRADUATING
IN 2003 AND THEREAFTER WHO ATTEND "MAGNET SCHOOLS" OR SCHOOLS WITH "OPEN ENROLLMENT".

12/04/02
12/04/02
01/14/03
01/14/03
03/05/03
03/06/03
03/18/03
03/19/03
03/19/03
03/19/03

House
House
House
House
House

House
House
Senate
Senate

Prefiled

Referred to Committee on Education and Public Works
Introduced and read first time HJ-27

Referred to Committee on Education and Public Works HJ-27
Committee report: Favorable Education and Public Works HJ-10
Scrivener's error corrected

Read second time HJ-19

Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-25

Introduced and read first time SJ-9

Referred to Committee on Education SJ-9

Page 1 of 1



