South Carolina Legislature

May 07, 2024, 09:27:11 pm

Session 115 - (2003-2004)

H 3050 General Bill, By Lucas

Summary: Palmetto Fellows scholarship criteria for students graduating from "magnet schools" or schools with "open enrollment"

A BILL TO AMEND THE CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, BY ADDING SECTION 59-104-25 SO AS TO ESTABLISH CRITERIA FOR THE AWARDING OF PALMETTO FELLOWS SCHOLARSHIPS TO STUDENTS GRADUATING IN 2003 AND THEREAFTER WHO ATTEND "MAGNET SCHOOLS" OR SCHOOLS WITH "OPEN ENROLLMENT".

12/04/02	House	Prefiled
12/04/02	House	Referred to Committee on Education and Public Works
01/14/03	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-27
01/14/03	House	Referred to Committee on Education and Public Works HJ-27
03/05/03	House	Committee report: Favorable Education and Public Works HJ-10
03/06/03		Scrivener's error corrected
03/18/03	House	Read second time HJ-19
03/19/03	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-25
03/19/03	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-9
03/19/03	Senate	Referred to Committee on Education SJ-9